
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 19

1 0 0 0 0.16 0.00 0.16 0 0 0 0 Simanchal Harijan 1088.00

2 0 0 0 0.17 0.00 0.17 0 0 0 0 Dhaneswar Harijan 
@Dhaneswar Hial

1156.00

3 0 0 0 0.14 0.00 0.14 0 0 0 0 Brajakishore Koushalya 952.00

4 0 0 0 0.61 0.00 0.61 0 0 0 0 Khusiram Sahu 4148.00

5 0 0 0 0.32 0.00 0.32 0 0 0 0 Giridhari Sahu 2176.00

6 0 0 0 0.33 0.00 0.33 0 0 0 0 Sanatan Pradhani 2244.00

7 0 0 0 0.61 0.00 0.61 0 0 0 0 Chandrabhanu Sahu 4148.00

8 0 0 0 0.65 0.00 0.65 0 0 0 0 Gajindra Pujhari 4420.00

9 0 0 0 0.11 0.00 0.11 0 0 0 0 Lalita Goud 748.00

10 0 0 0 0.45 0.00 0.45 0 0 0 0 Satyanarayan Pandia 3060.00

11 0 0 0 0.61 0.00 0.61 0 0 0 0 Trinath Pradhani 4148.00

12 0 0 0 0.16 0.00 0.16 0 0 0 0 Nilakantha Bandhaparia 1088.00
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13 0 0 0 0.24 0.00 0.24 0 0 0 0 Chudamani Sahu @Chhuda 
mani Sahu 

1632.00

14 0 0 0 0.33 0.00 0.33 0 0 0 0 Minaketan Sahu 2244.00

15 0 0 0 0.25 0.00 0.25 0 0 0 0 Ramachandra Sahu 1700.00

16 0 0 0 0.40 0.00 0.40 0 0 0 0 Kasinath Pujhari 2720.00

17 0 0 0 0.24 0.00 0.24 0 0 0 0 Pitambar Pujhari 1632.00

18 0 0 0 0.23 0.00 0.23 0 0 0 0 Jyoti Prakash Sahu 1564.00

19 0 0 0 0.19 0.00 0.19 0 0 0 0 Makar Sahu @Makardhwaja 
Sahu

1292.00

20 0 0 0 0.28 0.00 0.28 0 0 0 0 Dulabha Sahu 1904.00

21 0 0 0 0.99 0.00 0.99 0 0 0 0 Bahana Sahu 6732.00

22 0 0 0 0.14 0.00 0.14 0 0 0 0 Nanda Sahu 952.00

23 0 0 0 0.36 0.00 0.36 0 0 0 0 Lakshman Sahu 2448.00

24 0 0 0 0.80 0.00 0.80 0 0 0 0 Damba
Patra

5440.00

25 0 0 0 0.20 0.00 0.20 0 0 0 0 Judhisthir
Patra

1360.00

26 0 0 0 0.24 0.00 0.24 0 0 0 0 Ratnakar
Patra

1632.00

27 0 0 0 0.16 0.00 0.16 0 0 0 0 Anchala
Dora

1088.00

28 0 0 0 0.80 0.00 0.80 0 0 0 0 Dasaratha
Chandi

5440.00

29
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0 0 0 0.40 0.00 0.40 0 0 0 0 Laxmidhar
Sahu

2720.00
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30

Bi
na
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kp

ur

0 0 0 0.30 0.00 0.30 0 0 0 0 Raj Mohan
Behera

2040.00

31
Ka

rla
ku

pa
0 0 0 0.40 0.00 0.40 0 0 0 0 Tirtha

Behera
2720.00

32

M
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0 0 0 0.20 0.00 0.20 0 0 0 0 Purna
Bibhar

1360.00

33

M
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gh
ut

u

0 0 0 0.28 0.00 0.28 0 0 0 0 Jaya
Bibhar

1904.00

34

Ba
ka
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ur

0 0 0 0.30 0.00 0.30 0 0 0 0 Gurunatha
Gardia

2040.00

TOTAL 12.05 81940.00
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